
How does your home 
score for solar? 
Thinking of getting a solar installation, 
but want to know what to expect?  

LookSee’s easy to use Solar Score does the work for you by analysing your 

roof’s size, angle, direction and solar irradiation to give you insight into 

your solar generation potential. See your property’s Solar Score out of a 

100, usable roof area available for solar panels, average days of sunlight, 

generation potential and estimated savings on your electricity bill.  

Cape Town
Wittedrift 
Dysselsdorp 
Karatara 
Haarlem 
Buffelsbaai 

George 
Wilderness 
Herold’s Bay 
Rheenendal 
Klein Brakrivier 
Groot Brakrivier 

Keurboomstrand 
Uniondale 
Thembalethu 
Mossel Bay 
Knysna 
Oudtshoorn 

Kei Road 
Kidd’s Beach 
Komga 
Gonubie 
Gxarha 
Butterworth 

Glengariff 
Macleantown 
Ntabozuko 
East London 
Kei Mouth 
Beacon Bay 

Mdantsane 
Ilitha 
Cintsa East 
Kayser’s Beach 
Dutywa 

Tjakastad 
Breyten 
Carolina 
Phola 
Jeppe’s Reef 
Schoemansdal 
Chrissiesmeer 
White River 
Lothair 
Hazyview 
Sabie 
Morgenzon 
Kaapsehoop 

Hendrina 
Barberton 
Sheepmoor 
Ermelo 
Badplaas 
Matsulu 
KwaDela 
Clewer 
Mhluzi 
KwaGuqa 
Middelburg 
Mbombela 
eMalahleni 

Polokwane 
Ga-Mashashane 
Seshego  

Jouberton 
Ikageng 
Boitekong 
Rustenburg 
Marikana 

Derby 
Stilfontein 
Klerksdorp 
Orkney 
Potchefstroom 

Johannesburg 
Tshwane 
Ekurhuleni 

Kagisanong 
Parys 
Bloemfontein 

Ethekwini  

KwaZulu NatalFree State

Northern Cape

Western Cape

North West
Mpumalanga

Limpopo

Gauteng

Eastern Cape

Score your home 

8

8

1

1

7

7

6

6

2

2 3

3

4

4

5

5

https://www.looksee.co.za/property/solarscore

